  3.18
  (.125 )
31.75
(1.25)
25.4
(1.000) 1.47 ± .56
(.058 ± .022)
2.36

Adjustment Tool ..............................H-90
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3057  L - 1 - 103  M
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffi  x Letter
 M =  Panel Mount
  (Factory Installed)
Standard Resistance Table
   Nominal
 Resistance Resistance Resolution
 (Ohms) Code (Percent)
 10 100 2.40
 20 200 1.90
 50 500 1.40
 100 101 1.00
 200 201 0.86
 500 501 0.89
 1,000 102 0.72
 2,000 202 0.58
 5,000 502 0.43
 10,000 103 0.34
 20,000 203 0.31
 50,000 503 0.24
REV. 04/14
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
3057L
Common Dimensions
3057J
3057P
3057Y
7.62
(.300)
17.78
(.700)
6.35
(.250)
2 3
12.70 ± .79
(.500 ± .031)
1
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
.71 ± .03
(.028 ± .001)
DIA. TYP.
1 3 GREEN
CW
CLOCKWISE
YELLOW
CCW
2 WIPERRED
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT